
Beginn: 9:00 Uhr

Start
nr.

Wagen-
Nr.

FAHRERBEIFAHRER
PFERD/E
NAMEN

VEREIN
BEW.
NR.

Spur
breite

START-
ZEIT

1 13Michael Stadler0Only 4 You011109:00

2 23Patrick HintersteinerAnna KönigswengerDecimaURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

3 6Marie EbnerKarin EbnerVulcanoURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

4 37Julia Neulinger0Ira
Islandpferde RV 
Nordwaldhof

5125anschl.

5 7Natascha Hudl0Diablo
RFV 
Steinakirchen/Forst

6125anschl.

6 27Elisa AtzenhoferAlina WieserBobURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

7 34Anja Hörhager0FoxRC Kreuzenstein9125anschl.

8 20Corina SchullerElisa LedlTrotting BoyRCG Kautzen6125anschl.

9 27Elisa AtzenhoferAlina WieserBobURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

10 10Sonja Högler0
Neapolitano 
Tropea
Pippi

RCG Kautzen8125anschl.

11 2Sebastian Roth0MaajaURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

12 16Astrid DonabauerMagdalena MaierSan DiegoURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

13 26Nina Üblacker0Winnie GirlURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

14 31Jürgen RothPatrick Hintersteiner2SpännerURFV Allhartsberg8125anschl.

15 33Georg ScheiblauerKarin EbnerPaintyRV Berndorf Veitsau1125anschl.

16 36Miriam EckerJanine HilmbauerLaraURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

17 15Katja Pflügl0FelixURFV Allhartsberg6125anschl.

18 35Michael AignerJulia AignerFernandoRFV Dornach6125anschl.

19 22Elisa LedlCorina SchullerGurgulRCG Kautzen2125anschl.

20 3Sarah Louise Kermer0Lexington
Pferdesportzentrum 
Breitenfurt

6125anschl.

21 17Florian Lasser0
2Spänner 
Pferde mL

08125anschl.

22 30Sibylle Ecker0TurinURFV Allhartsberg6125anschl.

23 8Johann LumetsbergerCarina Gugler
Viko
London

Mühlviertler Alm8125anschl.

24 18Lena Buchacher0
2Spänner 
Pferde lzf

00125anschl.

25 5Karin EbnerGeorg ScheiblauerHC Bugs BunnyURFV Allhartsberg6135anschl.

26 12Chiara Fastner0Watinka
URFV Altenfelden 
Mühltal

6128anschl.

27 9Carina GuglerJohann Lumetsberger
Viko
London

Mühlviertler Alm8125anschl.

28 24Sarah KönigswengerAnna KönigswengerRomanURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

29 25Julia HaiderWerner KupferFähnrich
URFV Mühlviertler 
Alm

5125anschl.

30 29Alina WieserElisa AtzenhoferSandyURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

31 14Beate VyplelMagdalena MaierHerkulesURFV Allhartsberg1125anschl.

32 28Marie Ebner0FameURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

33 39Manfred Wöhrer01Spänner Pferd05125anschl.

34 38Sofie Grossteiner0
Fabulous 
Sunshine

URFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

35 21Corina SchullerElisa LedlNegroRCG Kautzen6125anschl.

36 11Sonja Högler0
Belladonna
Pastorella

RCG Kautzen8125anschl.

37 1Ernst Chudoba0
Capitany
Komtesse

Pferdefreunde 
Großkainraths

8125anschl.

38 19Mario Janker0
Caylon
Maestoso 
Mirazs

URFV Altenfelden 
Mühltal

8128anschl.

39 4Beatrix Hengstberger0
Mona
Roxy

URFV Allhartsberg8125anschl.

40 32Jürgen RothPatrick Hintersteiner4SpännerURFV Allhartsberg10125anschl.
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Beginn: 13:00 Uhr

Start
nr.

Wagen-
Nr.

FAHRERBEIFAHRER
PFERD/E
NAMEN

VEREIN
BEW.
NR.

Spur
breite

START-
ZEIT

1 13Michael Stadler0Only 4 You0111013:00

2 23Patrick HintersteinerAnna KönigswengerDecimaURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

3 6Marie EbnerKarin EbnerVulcanoURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

4 37Julia Neulinger0Ira
Islandpferde RV 
Nordwaldhof

5125anschl.

5 7Natascha Hudl0Diablo
RFV 
Steinakirchen/Forst

6125anschl.

6 34Anja Hörhager0FoxRC Kreuzenstein9125anschl.

7 20Corina SchullerElisa LedlTrotting BoyRCG Kautzen6125anschl.

8 10Sonja Högler0
Neapolitano 
Tropea
Pippi

RCG Kautzen8125anschl.

9 2Sebastian Roth0MaajaURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

10 16Astrid DonabauerMagdalena MaierSan DiegoURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

11 26Nina Üblacker0Winnie GirlURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

12 31Jürgen RothPatrick Hintersteiner2SpännerURFV Allhartsberg8125anschl.

13 33Georg ScheiblauerKarin EbnerPaintyRV Berndorf Veitsau1125anschl.

14 36Miriam EckerJanine HilmbauerLaraURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

15 15Katja Pflügl0FelixURFV Allhartsberg6125anschl.

16 35Michael AignerJulia AignerFernandoRFV Dornach6125anschl.

17 22Elisa LedlCorina SchullerGurgulRCG Kautzen2125anschl.

18 3Sarah Louise Kermer0Lexington
Pferdesportzentrum 
Breitenfurt

6125anschl.

19 17Florian Lasser0
2Spänner 
Pferde mL

08125anschl.

20 30Sibylle Ecker0TurinURFV Allhartsberg6125anschl.

21 8Johann LumetsbergerCarina Gugler
Viko
London

Mühlviertler Alm8125anschl.

22 18Lena Buchacher0
2Spänner 
Pferde lzf

00125anschl.

23 5Karin EbnerGeorg ScheiblauerHC Bugs BunnyURFV Allhartsberg6135anschl.

24 12Chiara Fastner0Watinka
URFV Altenfelden 
Mühltal

6128anschl.

25 9Carina GuglerJohann Lumetsberger
Viko
London

Mühlviertler Alm8125anschl.

26 24Sarah KönigswengerAnna KönigswengerRomanURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

27 25Julia HaiderWerner KupferFähnrich
URFV Mühlviertler 
Alm

5125anschl.

28 29Alina WieserElisa AtzenhoferSandyURFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

29 14Beate VyplelMagdalena MaierHerkulesURFV Allhartsberg1125anschl.

30 28Marie Ebner0FameURFV Allhartsberg9125anschl.

31 39Manfred Wöhrer01Spänner Pferd05125anschl.

32 38Sofie Grossteiner0
Fabulous 
Sunshine

URFV Allhartsberg2125anschl.

33 21Corina SchullerElisa LedlNegroRCG Kautzen6125anschl.

34 11Sonja Högler0
Belladonna
Pastorella

RCG Kautzen8125anschl.

35 1Ernst Chudoba0
Capitany
Komtesse

Pferdefreunde 
Großkainraths

8125anschl.

36 19Mario Janker0
Caylon
Maestoso 
Mirazs

URFV Altenfelden 
Mühltal

8128anschl.

37 4Beatrix Hengstberger0
Mona
Roxy

URFV Allhartsberg8125anschl.

38 32Jürgen RothPatrick Hintersteiner4SpännerURFV Allhartsberg10125anschl.
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